1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

A. MIDDLETON

C. CARTWRIGHT

B. FISHER

E. O'NEILL

L. KEMBREY

E. KELVEY

J. NASH

B. Mc NEE

L. GERSBACH

E. KELVEY

MRrs. J. WATSON

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

CHICK O THE WALK

Mrs. J. WATSON

Mrs. J. WATSON

Mrs. J. WATSON

Mrs. C. RITCHIE

Mrs. J. ANDERSON

Mrs. C. PATTERSON

Ms. B. EVERETT

Mrs. J. WATSON

Mrs. J. MARTIN

Mrs. J. MARTIN

Mrs. J. MARTIN

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

J. WATSON

J. WATSON

J. HAZER

J. MARTIN

S. TIMMS

E. YOUNG

J. HAZER

S. BARTLETT

E. WILLIAMS

NOT PLAYED



